Data Communication and
Reporting Unit
Product Guide
SRIO 500M
Data Communication and Reporting Unit
Product Guide
SRIO 500M
1MRS750402-MBG

7
Ordering When ordering, please specify:
Ordering information Ordering example
1. Type designation and quantity SRIO 500M
2. Order number RS 822 002-AB
3. Auxiliary voltage Supply voltage no. 1 = 110 V dc,
supply voltage no. 2 = 220 V ac
4. Accessories -
5. Special requirements -
Order numbers
Data communication and reporting unit SRIO 500M
Auxiliary supply 1: 80…265 V dc
Auxiliary supply 2: 80…265 V ac/dc
RS 822 002-AB
Data communication and reporting unit SRIO 500M
Auxiliary supply 1: 17…70 V dc
Auxiliary supply 2: 80…265 V ac/dc
RS 822 002-BB
References Additional information
User’s manual and technical description “Data
communication and reporting unit SRIO 500M”
1MRS 750540-MUM EN
Programming manual “Data communication and
reporting unit SRIO 500M, SRIO 1000M”
1MRS 750885-MUM EN
ABB Oy
Distribution Automation
P.O. Box 699
FI-65101 Vaasa, FINLAND
Tel +358 10 22 11
Fax +358 10 224 1094